

B.5	PROJECT BILLBOARD (8.00 FT X 8.00 FT)	LOT	1.00	6,524.28	6,524.28
PART B.	GROUND PREPARATIONS				
801	DEMOLITION WORK	SQ. M.	7.20	288.75	2,079.00
803	GROUND LEVELING AND COMPACTION	SQ. M.	675.00	72.05	48,633.75
804(B)	GRAVEL BEDDING	CU. M.	36.00	2,500.47	90,016.92
PART C.	CONCRETE PAVEMENT				
900	REINFORCED CONCRETE FLOORING ON GRADE (FC' - 20.7 MPA IN 28 DAYS)	CU. M.	67.50	9,871.12	666,300.60
902	REINFORCING STEEL FOR CONCRETE FLOORING (10MMØ MATTING BARS SPACED @ 60CM ON CENTERS BOTH WAYS)	KG.	1,633.6 3	77.77	127,047.41
903	FORMWORKS	BD.FT	400.00	49.09	19,636.00
TOTAL AS BID AS READ			>>>>	₱ 1,015,175.00	
<i>One Million Fifteen Thousand One Hundred Seventy Five Pesos Only</i>					

- iv. General and Special Conditions of Contract;
- v. Supplemental or Bid Bulletins, if any;

b. Winning bidder's bid, including the Eligibility requirements, Technical and Financial Proposals, and all other documents or statements submitted; Bid form, including all the documents/statements contained in the Bidder's bidding envelopes, as annexes, and all other documents submitted (e.g., Bidder's response to request for clarifications on the bid), including corrections to the bid, if any, resulting from the Procuring Entity's bid evaluation;